
Saturday. April IlSports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

IABwiees i6. Oa.m. Light Variety
8.15 Late Sports Preview (BillMeredith)9.0 Gardening (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11..5 Hit Memories
11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour12..2p.m. Music Menu
12.45 Sports Summary .2. 0 Saturday Varieties3.0 Sports Summary4.1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summar
5.30 Milestonés in usic
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

—

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. QO Evening Star: Wilbur Kentwell6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
745 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night9. 0 The Cruel Sea3.45 London Commentary10. 0 I Give and Bequeath10.15 Line Up10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session :

6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Sessic..
9. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous
9.15 Singing Sisters
9.30 Continental Orchestras
3.45 Quartet Time
10. O Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.30 Morning Concért11.0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11.15 Racing Results every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.45 p.m. Sports Results Summary2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety,3. 0 Summary of Race Results4.45 Summary of Race Results
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)5.45 The ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
The Cruel Sea
Popular Parade
London CommentaryFrom Our Overseas LibraryZB Evening Requests

G Close down
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327, CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session: Late Preview
8.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Weekend eardudes (David
Combridge)9.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
/-9.45 Louis Levy and his Orchestra10.0 Yma Sumae10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Anne Ziegier and Webster Booth10.45 Joe Loss and His Orchestra
411. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B, Tur-
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hourthroughout the Day
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.45 Summary of Sports Results1.9 Light Variety Programme through-out the Afternoon3..0 Summary of Sports Results
4.45 Summary of Sports Results5.15 Children’s Teatime Quiz5.30 Sergeant Crosby
5.45 The ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Billy Cotton and his Bandoil) Keeping Up with the World (Happi6.30 Radio Sports (News160 Office Wife7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 The Caravan Returns8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 The Enchanted Island9. 0 Ray Martin’s Orchestra9.15 Burl Ives
9.30 Saturday Mix
9.45 London Commentary10. O Variety Time10.15 The Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

ALD we we.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7,35 Morning Star8.15 Sportscast
3. 0 Favourite Artists
9.30 They Make Us Laugh
10. O Yesterday’s Hits: 192710.30 Of Interest to Men
10.45 Teen Tunes11.0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Masic12.45 p.m. Summary of Race Results
; Bee Radio Variety2.30 Southland Requests
3. 0 Summary of Race Results
4.45 Summary of Race Results5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
ga
From the Wonder Book ot Know-

6.45 "aveey Men. of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 They Were Champions8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Customers’ Corner
9. 0 Orchestras in Light Mood
9.15 Reserved .

9.30 Stop Press Variety
9.45 London Commentary
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Record Rhythm
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.$40 he. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Sports Canceilations9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range10. 0 They Were Champions10.15 Novelty Instrumentalists10.30 Change In Tune10.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
411. Q Accent on Strings
11.145 Manawatu Trotting Club: Com«mentaries throughout11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Light Vocalists and Instrumentaleists
T2. 0 Lunch Music :

12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Afternoon Variety3. 0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Vill Bet a Million7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Vocal Duettists ;

8. 0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8.30 Variety Time ;

;

8.45 Reserved9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

The Ray Anthony Orchestra’s novel
arrangements find favour with those
seeking novelty as well as musician-
ship. This orchestra will be heard from
2ZB at 8.45 tonight.

ae

THE SCENE ON THE STAGE of the Radio Theatre, Auckland, during a recent FashionParade described by Marina, of 1ZB. From left: Margory Alexander Kerry McDonnell,
Monique Palmai, Gloria Legge, Pat McCullough, Mrs. Hay, Cherry Raymond and (partlyobscured) Marina

For a better
longerslastingmakesupThreeFlowersFacePowder
givesabetterlonger-lasting
make-up because it stays
colour-trueandtexture-freshall day,thanks to its newTop Tone Shade formulaitissoftandfine,clings
longer no caking O1streaking Suits all skins
delicatelyperfumed: An
economicalfacepowderin 6 fashionperfectshades:
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FACE POWDER
Perfected in tbe famous Ricbard Hudnut
Fiftb Avenue Salon, New York and prepared inNZ. for Ricbard Hudnut Limited, Auckland.
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